COPPIA Class NOMINATIVI

6
7
103

11

109
106

13

107

101
114
10

113
104

112
110
105
111
12

14
102

ifica

10
20
30

4°

50
60

70
80
90
10°
11°

11°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°

25°
26°
27°

CERRINI
SORMANI
PARODI S

STRINGHINI

BRUNO
FERRANDO

TOSONI
GERMI
MORINO A
RESAZ
FASCI

GAMALERO
STAGNO
CORSIGLIA
ROMANO
CATTANEO M
GUZA
PERNA
SALA
FABIETTI
FRASSONO
MUCCIO
TARICCO
DEL VIGO

MONDINO
CREMONTE
ALBANO

NOMINATIVI

COSTAGLIOLA

CANTALINI
BIALE

FONDACARO

LANZARA
BROCOLINI

MARAZZA
MARCONI

DE FRANCHIS
BROLIS
MUZIO

PICCINI
MONTE
MITOLO
BERUTTI
LANCIA
LORENZETTI
GRECO
MORINO G
MALTESE
POGGI
MALINCONICO
GIUSO

LA MONACA

GIAPPICHELLI
VILLA
GROSSI

PERCE
NTUALI
67.07
59,76
57,92

56,87

56,85
55,99

55,79
55,07
53,29
53,00
52,98

52,98
51,81
51,33
50,30
49,70
47,64
47,56
47,53
45,83
44,35
44,05
43,00
40,92

39,47
36,45
30,07

PU

NTI
220
196
194
,60

170
,60

191
181
,40

183
163
162
159
178

178
172
154
169
163
141
156
154
154
149
148
129
124
,40
120
121
89

TO

328
328
336

300

336
324

328
296
304
300
336

336
332
300
336
328
296
328
324
324
336
336
300
304

304
332
296



